
Last Name First Name Charges Bond

ATCHISON DAVID

2903.11A FELONIOUS ASSAULT F2

2903.18 STRANGULATION F

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

2903.21 AGG MENACING M 1

NO BOND

BAKER DANIEL 2909.07A1 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF M3 NO BOND

BEAVERS GREGORY 2903.13A ASSAULT M1 NO BOND

BOWEN JAMIE

2903.11A FELONIOUS ASSAULT F2

2903.21 AGG MENACING
M
1

2923.162(A)
(3)

DISCHARGE FIREARM F-3

2921.31
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
BUSINESS

M2

2909.07A1 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF M3

NO BOND

BOYER JOHN 2925.03(A)
AGGRAVATED
TRAFFICKING IN DRUGS

FELONY NO BOND

CHRISTIANSON GARRISON
2919.27B1a

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION
ORDER/CONSENT AGRE

M1

2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

COMBS MELODY
2923.24B1

POSSESSION OF CRIMINAL
TOOLS

F5

2923.01 CONSPIRACY  

NO BOND

conley joshua 2923.12A
HAVING WEAPONS UNDER
DISABILITY

 NO BOND

DAVIS JOSEPH

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

2921.31
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
BUSINESS

M2

2913.02(A)
(1)

THEFT
F-
5

NO BOND

FITE COLE

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

2921.331B1
FAIL TO COMPLY W/ORDER OR
SIGNAL OF POLICE

F4
$150,000.00

FRAZEE ROBERT 2937.99(A)
FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
REQUIRED BY
RECOGNIZANCE

FELONY $50,000.00

FRISBY BOBBY
2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

2913.02A THEFT M1
NO BOND

FURY KEATON

2925.03C1b
TRAFFICKING IN DRUGS -
SCHEDULE I, II

F3

2925.03A2 TRAFFICKING IN FENTANYL  

2925.11C1a
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -
SCHEDULE I, II

F5

2925.11A/C11b
POSSESSION OF DRUGS -
FETANYL

F4

NO BOND

GIBSON PATRICK 2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F NO BOND

GILMORE ALBERT 2925.11A
AGGRAVATED POSSESSION
OF DRUGS

FELONY NO BOND

GONZALEZ JOSEPH

2903.11(A)(2) FELONIOUS ASSAULT F-2

2911.12A1 BURGLARY F2

2903.21 AGG MENACING M 1

NO BOND

HARBERT JOHN

2923.02A ATTEMPT MURDER
F-
1

2903.11(A)
(2)

FELONIOUS ASSAULT
F-
2

2903.16C1
FAIL TO PROVIDE FOR IMPAIRED
PERSON

F4

2913.02(B)
(3)

THEFT
F-
4

NO BOND

HELMICK JOHN

2937.43 FAILURE TO APPEAR  

2937.43 FAILURE TO APPEAR  

4511.19A1e OVI  

4511.19A1e OVI  

4511.19A1e OVI  

4511.19A1e OVI  

2921.34C2b ESCAPE F3

NO BOND



HILL ROBERT

2919.25C DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M4

2903.22 MENACING M 4

2919.25(A)(3) DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F-4
NO BOND

HURLEY JOESPH

2923.12A
HAVING WEAPONS UNDER
DISABILITY

 

2923.12A
HAVING WEAPONS UNDER
DISABILITY

 

2923.12A
HAVING WEAPONS UNDER
DISABILITY

 

NO BOND

ISON KEVIN

2911.13A BREAKING & ENTERING F5

2909.05B1a VANDALISM F5

2923.24B1
POSSESSION OF CRIMINAL
TOOLS

F5

NO BOND

JOHNSON ASHLEY

2925.03C1d
TRAFFICKING IN
DRUGS - SCHEDULE I, II

F1

2925.11C1d
POSSESSION OF
DRUGS - SCHEDULE I, II

F1

2925.03
AGGRAVATED
TRAFFICKING

 

2925.11A
AGGRAVATED
POSSESSION OF
DRUGS

FELONY

2925.11A/C11b
POSSESSION OF
DRUGS - FETANYL

F4

NO BOND

JORDAN HEAVEN

2913.02A THEFT M1

2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER  

$4,500.00

JUSTICE JANAI

2921.31
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
BUSINESS

M2

2925.12
POSSESSION OF DRUG ABUSE
INSTRUMENTS

M2

2917.11(A)
(2)

PERSISTANT DISORDERLY
CONDUCT

M-
4

NO BOND

landrie robert
2919.25A/D3 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F4

2903.13A ASSAULT M1
NO BOND

LARGE JAMES

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F

2921.31
OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
BUSINESS

M2

2903.13A ASSAULT M1

NO BOND

LOWE CLARK

2921.34C1 ESCAPE M1

2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2

2913.51 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY F3

$106,750.00

LOWMAN ELIZABETH
2925.11A

AGGRAVATED POSSESSION
OF DRUGS

FELONY

2913.02A THEFT M1

NO BOND

maloney quinn
2903.18 STRANGULATION F

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1
NO BOND

MAY BILLY

2925.14 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA M4

2925.12
POSSESSION OF DRUG ABUSE
INSTRUMENTS

M2

MILLER ERIK
2903.11A FELONIOUS ASSAULT F2

2903.22(A) MENACING M-4
NO BOND

MILLS JEFFERY
2913.51 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY F4

2923.13B HAVE WEAPON UNDER DISABILITY F3
NO BOND

MULLETT MICHAEL
2705.02CCONTEMPT  

3113.06 FAILURE TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT M1
NO BOND

MULLINS LONNIE

2937.99(A)
FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
REQUIRED BY
RECOGNIZANCE

FELONY

2925.11A
AGGRAVATED
POSSESSION OF DRUGS

FELONY

2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

NO BOND

NOBLES NOAH
2919.27(A)
(2)

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION
ORDER

M

PENDLETON GEORGE
2921.34C1 ESCAPE M1

2911.21A1 CRIMINAL TRESPASS M 4
NO BOND



POTTER JOHNIE

2903.18 STRANGULATION F

2903.13A ASSAULT M1

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

$75,000.00

RAMSEY NICHOLE

2921.31(A) OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL
BUSINESS

M-2

2921.33A RESISTING ARREST M2

2917.11A4 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
M
M

2903.13(A)
(5)

ASSAULT F-4

2903.13(A)
(5)

ASSAULT F-4

2903.13(A)
(5)

ASSAULT F-4

NO BOND

RHINESMITH NATHAN 2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION F5 NO BOND

RICHARDS THERESA
4511.19A4

DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

M
132

2951.08 PROBATION VIOLATION M1

RIGSBY
(MURRAY)

SHELLEY 2925.11A POSSESSION OF DRUGS  NO BOND

RILEY TIMBER

2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

2951.08 PROBATION DETAINER  

2923.161(A)
(1)

IMPROPERLY DISCHARGING
FIREARM

F-
2

2923.13A3
HAVE WEAPON UNDER
DISABILITY

F5

NO BOND

SHEPHERD KEVIN

2913.51
RECEIVING STOLEN
PROPERTY

F4

2937.99(A)
FAILURE TO APPEAR AS
REQUIRED BY
RECOGNIZANCE

FELONY

NO BOND

SLONE JARED 2903.211B MENACING BY STALKING F5 NO BOND

SMITH GAGE

2911.12A2 BURGLARY F2

2913.02A1 PETTY THEFT M 1

2911.21A1 CRIMINAL TRESPASS M 4

2909.06A1 CRIMINAL DAMAGING M2

NO BOND

THOMPSON JR TILDEN

2923.13B
HAVE WEAPON UNDER
DISABILITY

F3

2925.03C1b
TRAFFICKING IN DRUGS -
SCHEDULE I, II

F3

2925.11A
AGGRAVATED
POSSESSION OF DRUGS

FELONY

2925.11A
AGGRAVATED
POSSESSION OF DRUGS

FELONY

2925.11AC2 POSS OF DRUGS M1

2925.11AC2 POSS OF DRUGS M1

NO BOND

TITER RICHARD
 APA Holder F

 APA Holder F



WAGNER GEORGE

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2903.01A AGG. MURDER Uncl

2923.01 CONSPIRACY  

2911.11A2 AGG. BURGLARY F1

2911.11A2 AGG. BURGLARY F1

2911.11A2 AGG. BURGLARY F1

2911.11A1 AGG. BURGLARY F1

2923.17A
POSSESSION DANGEROUS
ORDNANCE

F5

2921.12 TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE F3

2921.12 TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE F3

2921.12 TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE F3

2913.31(A)
(1)

FORGERY F-5

2913.04
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF
PROPERTY

 

2933.52
INTERCEPTION OF WIRE/ORAL
COMMUNICATIONS

F4

2921.32A5 OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE F5

2923.32 CORRUPT ACTIVITY F1

NO BOND

WALKER DAVID
2919.25(A)(3) DOMESTIC VIOLENCE F-4

2903.13A ASSAULT M1

NO BOND

WILLIAMS LARRY
2919.25A DOMESTIC VIOLENCE M1

2903.18 STRANGULATION F
NO BOND


